
Registration and welcome coffee

Welcome by Livia Menichetti, EHPM Director General

9:30h

10:00h

10:15h

10:40h

11:10h

11:40h

12:00h

12:20h

12:40h

13:10h

13:30h

15:00h

Launch of EHPM – Guidelines on vigilance for food supplements
by Antonino Santoro, EHPM Chairperson

The Belgian post-market vigilance system by Dominique de 
Clock, Expert & Head of Unit a.i. Cosmetics and Food supplements – 
DGAPF / SPF Santé publique, Sécurité de la Chaîne alimentaire
et Environnement

The Italian post-market vigilance system by Francesca Menniti 
Ippolito, Senior Ressearcher – National Centre for Drug research 
and evaluation, Istituto Superiore di Sanità

Coffee Break

COMPANIES SUCCESS STORIES
Christelle Chapteuil, Vice-President SYNADIET

COMPANIES SUCCESS STORIES
Alice Kind, Vigilance and Safety Manager at MEDA PHARMA

Exchange of views

Closing Remarks by Livia Menichetti, EHPM Director General

Networking Lunch

AGENDA

Launch event of the EHPM 
Guidelines on vigilance for 
food supplements

29 February 2024
Le Louise Hotel Brussels – Mgallery 
Avenue de la Toison d’Or, 40, B-1050 
Brussels


