

Launch event of the EHPM Guidelines on vigilance for food supplements

29 February 2024 Le Louise Hotel Brussels – Mgallery Avenue de la Toison d'Or, 40, B-1050 Brussels

AGENDA	
9:30h	Registration and welcome coffee
10:00h	Welcome by Livia Menichetti, EHPM Director General
10:15h	Launch of EHPM – Guidelines on vigilance for food supplements by Antonino Santoro, EHPM Chairperson
10:40h	The Belgian post-market vigilance system by Dominique de Clock, Expert & Head of Unit a.i. Cosmetics and Food supplements – DGAPF / SPF Santé publique, Sécurité de la Chaîne alimentaire et Environnement
11:10h	The Italian post-market vigilance system by Francesca Menniti Ippolito, Senior Ressearcher – National Centre for Drug research and evaluation, Istituto Superiore di Sanità
11:40h	Coffee Break
12:00h	COMPANIES SUCCESS STORIES Christelle Chapteuil, Vice-President SYNADIET
12:20h	COMPANIES SUCCESS STORIES Alice Kind, Vigilance and Safety Manager at MEDA PHARMA
12:40h	Exchange of views
13:10h	Closing Remarks by Livia Menichetti, EHPM Director General
13:30h 15:00h	Networking Lunch
15.0011	